o v oM W

10.

11.
12.

13.

14.

Position
President, Range 0
Administrator IV, Range 1

Administrator IV, Range 1
Administrator IV, Range 1
Administrator IV, Range 1

Instructional Faculty - Academic

Year, Range 4

Administrator IV, Range 1

Administrator IV, Range 1
Administrator IV, Range 1

Instructional Faculty - Academic

Year, Range 5

Administrator IV, Range 1

Department Chair - Academic Year,

Range 5

Instructional Faculty - Academic

Year, Range 4

Administrator IV, Range 1

Other Positions Held

Administrator 1V,
Range 1

Special Consultant,
Range 0, Instructional
Faculty, Extension Non-
Credit, Range 2

Special Consultant,
Range 0

Lecturer - 12 Month,
Range 5, Lecturer - 12
Month, Range 5,
Lecturer - 12 Month,
Range 5, Special
Consultant, Range 0

Lecturer - 12 Month,
Range 5, Special
Consultant, Range 0,
Special Consultant,
Range 0, Instructional
Faculty, Extra Quarter
Assignment, Qsyro,
Range 5

Instructional Faculty,
Special Programs -For
Credit, Range 4, Special
Consultant, Range 0

California State University

State University, East Bay
State University, East Bay

State University, East Bay
State University, East Bay
State University, East Bay
State University, East Bay

State University, East Bay

State University, East Bay
State University, East Bay
State University, East Bay

State University, East Bay
State University, East Bay

State University, East Bay

State University, East Bay

Total Wages

$369,165
$237,881

$230,087
$228,195
$224,546
$207,063

$199,358

$181,110
$177,881
$176,813

$175,971
$175,273

$172,886

$172,803



15.

16.

17.
18.
19.

20.

21.
22.
23.

24,

25.
26.

27.

Department Chair - 12 Month,

Range 5

Department Chair - 12 Month,

Range 5

Administrator IV, Range 1
Administrator IV, Range 1

Instructional Faculty - Academic

Year, Range 5
Administrator IV, Range 1

Administrator I, Range 1

Administrator IV, Range 1

Instructional Faculty - Academic

Year, Range 4

Administrator IV, Range 1

Physician, Range 1

Department Chair - 12 Month,

Range 5

Administrator I, Range 1

Special Consultant,
Range 0, Special
Consultant, Range 0,
Instructional Faculty,
Special Programs -For
Credit, Range 5

Lecturer - 12 Month,
Range 5, Lecturer - 12
Month, Range 5

Lecturer - 12 Month,
Range 5

Special Consultant,
Range 0

Special Consultant,
Range 0, Instructional
Faculty, Special
Programs -For Credit,
Range 3

Special Consultant,
Range 0

Special Consultant,
Range 0O, Special
Consultant, Range 0,
Special Consultant,
Range 0

Instructional Faculty,
Extension Non-Credit,
Range 2, Lecturer - 12
Month, Range 5

State University, East Bay

State University, East Bay

State University, East Bay
State University, East Bay
State University, East Bay

State University, East Bay

State University, East Bay
State University, East Bay
State University, East Bay

State University, East Bay

State University, East Bay
State University, East Bay

State University, East Bay

$172,476

$172,201

$170,339
$170,160
$169,255

$168,881

$168,769
$162,843
$160,513

$158,835

$156,924
$156,696

$156,243



28.

29.
30.
31.

32.

33.

34.
35.

36.
37.
38.
39.
40.

41.

Instructional Faculty - Academic
Year, Range 5

Administrator Ill, Range 1
Administrator Il, Range 1

Instructional Faculty - Academic
Year, Range 4

Department Chair - 12 Month,
Range 5

Instructional Faculty - Academic
Year, Range 5

Administrator I, Range 1

Instructional Faculty - Academic
Year, Range 5

Physician, Range 6

Administrator IV, Range 1
Administrator IV, Range 1
Administrator Ill, Range 1

Instructional Faculty - Academic
Year, Range 4

Administrator IV, Range 1

Special Consultant,
Range 0, Special
Consultant, Range 0,
Instructional Faculty,
Special Programs -For
Credit, Range 5

Special Consultant,
Range 0, Instructional
Faculty, Special
Programs -For Credit,
Range 5

Instructional Faculty,
Special Programs -For
Credit, Range 5

Special Consultant,
Range O, Lecturer - 12
Month, Range 5,
Lecturer - 12 Month,
Range 5

Lecturer - 12 Month,
Range 5, Instructional
Faculty, Extra Quarter
Assignment, Qsyro,
Range 5, Special
Consultant, Range 0

Instructional Faculty,
Special Programs -For
Credit, Range 4, Special
Consultant, Range 0

State University, East Bay

State University, East Bay
State University, East Bay
State University, East Bay

State University, East Bay

State University, East Bay

State University, East Bay
State University, East Bay

State University, East Bay
State University, East Bay
State University, East Bay
State University, East Bay
State University, East Bay

State University, East Bay

$153,832

$151,875
$151,584
$151,542

$150,492

$149,831

$147,362
$147,361

$147,016
$145,958
$144,885
$143,031
$139,511

$139,394



42.

43,

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49,

50.

51.

52.

53.
54.
55.

56.

Administrator Ill, Range 1

Instructional Faculty - Academic
Year, Range 3

Physician, Range 8
Administrator IV, Range 1

Instructional Faculty - Academic
Year, Range 3

Department Chair - 12 Month,
Range 5

Administrator Ill, Range 1

Department Chair - Academic Year,
Range 5

Instructional Faculty - Academic
Year, Range 5

Instructional Faculty - Academic
Year, Range 5

Instructional Faculty - 12 Month,
Range 5

Administrator Ill, Range 1
Administrator Il, Range 1

Instructional Faculty - Academic
Year, Range 4

Department Chair - Academic Year,
Range 5

Instructional Faculty,
Special Programs -For
Credit, Range 5, Special
Consultant, Range 0

Special Consultant,
Range 0, Instructional
Faculty, Special
Programs -For Credit,
Range 3

Instructional Faculty,
Special Programs -For
Credit, Range 3

Special Consultant,
Range 0

Lecturer - 12 Month,
Range 5

Instructional Faculty,
Extra Quarter
Assignment, Qsyro,
Range 5, Special
Consultant, Range 0

Special Consultant,
Range 0

Lecturer - 12 Month,
Range 4, Instructional
Faculty, Extension Non-
Credit, Range 2, Special
Consultant, Range 0

Lecturer - 12 Month,
Range 5

State University, East Bay

State University, East Bay

State University, East Bay
State University, East Bay
State University, East Bay
State University, East Bay

State University, East Bay

State University, East Bay

State University, East Bay

State University, East Bay

State University, East Bay

State University, East Bay
State University, East Bay
State University, East Bay

State University, East Bay

$138,423

$137,421

$136,551
$135,811
$134,676
$134,211

$134,148

$130,068

$130,002

$129,233

$128,541

$128,530
$127,470
$127,167

$126,939



57.
58.

59.

60.

61.
62.
63.
64.
65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

Administrator Il, Range 1

Instructional Faculty - Academic

Year, Range 5

Administrator Ill, Range 1

Instructional Faculty - Academic

Year, Range 4

Administrator Ill, Range 1
Administrator Ill, Range 1
Administrator Ill, Range 1

Administrator Ill, Range 1

Instructional Faculty - Academic

Year, Range 3

Administrator Ill, Range 1

Administrator Ill, Range 1

Instructional Faculty - Academic

Year, Range 5

Instructional Faculty - Academic

Year, Range 5

Special Consultant,
Range 0, Special
Consultant, Range 0,
Instructional Faculty,
Special Programs -For
Credit, Range 4

Lecturer - Academic
Year, Range 2

Special Consultant,
Range 0, Special
Consultant, Range 0,
Instructional Faculty,
Special Programs -For
Credit, Range 4

Special Consultant,
Range 0

Instructional Faculty,
Extension Non-Credit,
Range 2

Special Consultant,
Range 0

Instructional Faculty,
Special Programs -For
Credit, Range 5,
Substitute Instructional
Faculty, Range 0

Instructional Faculty,
Special Programs -For
Credit, Range 5

State University, East Bay
State University, East Bay

State University, East Bay

State University, East Bay

State University, East Bay
State University, East Bay
State University, East Bay
State University, East Bay
State University, East Bay

State University, East Bay

State University, East Bay

State University, East Bay

State University, East Bay

$126,841
$126,490

$126,191

$125,935

$125,114
$125,025
$123,614
$123,268
$122,663

$122,008

$121,666

$121,524

$121,340



70.

71.
72.
73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.
81.

Instructional Faculty - Academic
Year, Range 5

Administrator Ill, Range 1
Administrator Ill, Range 1

Instructional Faculty - Academic
Year, Range 5

Lecturer - 12 Month, Range 5

Supervising Carpenter, Range 1

Department Chair - Academic Year,
Range 5

Instructional Faculty - Academic
Year, Range 3

Instructional Faculty - Academic
Year, Range 4

Instructional Faculty - Academic
Year, Range 3

Administrator Il, Range 1

Instructional Faculty - Academic
Year, Range 5

Lecturer - 12 Month,

Range 5, Lecturer - 12

Month, Range 4,
Lecturer - 12 Month,
Range 4, Instructional

Faculty, Extension -For
Credit, Range 5, Special

Consultant, Range 0

Instructional Faculty,

Special Programs -For

Credit, Range 5

Special Consultant,
Range 0, Instructional
Faculty, Special
Programs -For Credit,
Range 5

Supervising Carpenter,

Range 1

Instructional Faculty,
Extra Quarter
Assignment, Qsyro,
Range 5

Special Consultant,
Range 0, Instructional
Faculty, Special
Programs -For Credit,
Range 3

Special Consultant,
Range 0

Special Consultant,
Range 0, Instructional
Faculty - Academic
Year, Range 3

Special Consultant,
Range 0

State University, East Bay

State University, East Bay
State University, East Bay
State University, East Bay

State University, East Bay

State University, East Bay

State University, East Bay

State University, East Bay

State University, East Bay

State University, East Bay

State University, East Bay
State University, East Bay

$120,944

$120,278
$120,110
$120,065

$119,828

$119,321

$119,097

$119,077

$118,812

$118,329

$118,113
$118,106



82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.
88.

89.

90.

Instructional Faculty - Academic
Year, Range 3

Department Chair - Academic Year,
Range 5

Department Chair - Academic Year,
Range 5

Department Chair - 12 Month,
Range 5

Instructional Faculty - Academic
Year, Range 3

Administrator Ill, Range 1

Department Chair - Academic Year,
Range 4

Coach - Academic Year, Range 0

Instructional Faculty - Academic
Year, Range 5

Special Consultant,
Range 0, Special
Consultant, Range 0,
Instructional Faculty,
Special Programs -For
Credit, Range 3

Special Consultant,
Range 0, Instructional
Faculty, Special
Programs -For Credit,
Range 5, Instructional
Faculty, Extra Quarter
Assignment, Qsyro,
Range 5

Instructional Faculty,
Extra Quarter
Assignment, Qsyro,
Range 5

Lecturer - 12 Month,
Range 5

Instructional Faculty,
Special Programs -For

Credit, Range 5, Special

Consultant, Range 0

Instructional Faculty,
Special Programs -For
Credit, Range 5,
Lecturer - 12 Month,
Range 4, Special
Consultant, Range 0

Special Consultant,
Range 0

Instructional Faculty,
Special Programs -For
Credit, Range 5

State University, East Bay

State University, East Bay

State University, East Bay

State University, East Bay

State University, East Bay

State University, East Bay
State University, East Bay

State University, East Bay

State University, East Bay

$117,742

$117,613

$117,486

$116,251

$116,164

$116,089
$115,654

$115,205

$114,663



91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.
97.
98.
99.

100.

Instructional Faculty - Academic
Year, Range 5

Instructional Faculty - Academic
Year, Range 5

Instructional Faculty - Academic
Year, Range 5

Instructional Faculty - Academic
Year, Range 4

Department Chair - Academic Year,
Range 5

Administrator Il, Range 1
Administrator Ill, Range 1
Administrator Il, Range 1

Instructional Faculty - Academic
Year, Range 3

Administrator Il, Range 1

Special Consultant,
Range 0, Instructional
Faculty, Special
Programs -For Credit,
Range 4, Lecturer - 12
Month, Range 4,
Instructional Faculty,
Extra Quarter
Assignment, Qsyro,
Range 4

Lecturer - 12 Month,
Range 5

Instructional Faculty,
Special Programs -For
Credit, Range 5

Special Consultant,
Range 0, Instructional
Faculty, Special
Programs -For Credit,
Range 4

Lecturer - 12 Month,
Range 5

Special Consultant,
Range 0, Instructional
Faculty, Special
Programs -For Credit,
Range 3

State University, East Bay

State University, East Bay

State University, East Bay

State University, East Bay

State University, East Bay

State University, East Bay
State University, East Bay
State University, East Bay
State University, East Bay

State University, East Bay

$114,386

$114,105

$114,066

$113,703

$112,360

$111,879
$111,675
$111,492
$111,115

$110,996



