	Position	Other Positions Held	California State University	Total Wages
1.	President, Range 0		State University, East Bay	\$369,165
2.	Administrator IV, Range 1	Administrator IV, Range 1	State University, East Bay	\$237,881
3.	Administrator IV, Range 1		State University, East Bay	\$230,087
4.	Administrator IV, Range 1		State University, East Bay	\$228,195
5.	Administrator IV, Range 1		State University, East Bay	\$224,546
6.	Instructional Faculty - Academic Year, Range 4	Special Consultant, Range 0, Instructional Faculty, Extension Non- Credit, Range 2	State University, East Bay	\$207,063
7.	Administrator IV, Range 1	Special Consultant, Range 0	State University, East Bay	\$199,358
8.	Administrator IV, Range 1		State University, East Bay	\$181,110
9.	Administrator IV, Range 1		State University, East Bay	\$177,881
10.	Instructional Faculty - Academic Year, Range 5	Lecturer - 12 Month, Range 5, Lecturer - 12 Month, Range 5, Lecturer - 12 Month, Range 5, Special Consultant, Range 0	State University, East Bay	\$176,813
11.	Administrator IV, Range 1		State University, East Bay	\$175,971
12.	Department Chair - Academic Year, Range 5	Lecturer - 12 Month, Range 5, Special Consultant, Range 0, Special Consultant, Range 0, Instructional Faculty, Extra Quarter Assignment, Qsyro, Range 5	State University, East Bay	\$175,273
13.	Instructional Faculty - Academic Year, Range 4	Instructional Faculty, Special Programs -For Credit, Range 4, Special Consultant, Range 0	State University, East Bay	\$172,886
14.	Administrator IV, Range 1		State University, East Bay	\$172,803

15.	Department Chair - 12 Month, Range 5	Special Consultant, Range 0, Special Consultant, Range 0, Instructional Faculty, Special Programs -For Credit, Range 5	State University, East Bay	\$172,476
16.	Department Chair - 12 Month, Range 5	Lecturer - 12 Month, Range 5, Lecturer - 12 Month, Range 5	State University, East Bay	\$172,201
17.	Administrator IV, Range 1		State University, East Bay	\$170,339
18.	Administrator IV, Range 1		State University, East Bay	\$170,160
19.	Instructional Faculty - Academic Year, Range 5	Lecturer - 12 Month, Range 5	State University, East Bay	\$169,255
20.	Administrator IV, Range 1	Special Consultant, Range 0	State University, East Bay	\$168,881
21.	Administrator III, Range 1		State University, East Bay	\$168,769
22.	Administrator IV, Range 1		State University, East Bay	\$162,843
23.	Instructional Faculty - Academic Year, Range 4	Special Consultant, Range 0, Instructional Faculty, Special Programs -For Credit, Range 3	State University, East Bay	\$160,513
24.	Administrator IV, Range 1	Special Consultant, Range 0	State University, East Bay	\$158,835
25.	Physician, Range 1		State University, East Bay	\$156,924
26.	Department Chair - 12 Month, Range 5	Special Consultant, Range 0, Special Consultant, Range 0, Special Consultant, Range 0	State University, East Bay	\$156,696
27.	Administrator III, Range 1	Instructional Faculty, Extension Non-Credit, Range 2, Lecturer - 12 Month, Range 5	State University, East Bay	\$156,243

28.	Instructional Faculty - Academic Year, Range 5	Special Consultant, Range 0, Special Consultant, Range 0, Instructional Faculty, Special Programs -For Credit, Range 5	State University, East Bay	\$153,832
29.	Administrator III, Range 1		State University, East Bay	\$151,875
30.	Administrator II, Range 1		State University, East Bay	\$151,584
31.	Instructional Faculty - Academic Year, Range 4	Special Consultant, Range 0, Instructional Faculty, Special Programs -For Credit, Range 5	State University, East Bay	\$151,542
32.	Department Chair - 12 Month, Range 5	Instructional Faculty, Special Programs -For Credit, Range 5	State University, East Bay	\$150,492
33.	Instructional Faculty - Academic Year, Range 5	Special Consultant, Range 0, Lecturer - 12 Month, Range 5, Lecturer - 12 Month, Range 5	State University, East Bay	\$149,831
34.	Administrator III, Range 1		State University, East Bay	\$147,362
35.	Instructional Faculty - Academic Year, Range 5	Lecturer - 12 Month, Range 5, Instructional Faculty, Extra Quarter Assignment, Qsyro, Range 5, Special Consultant, Range 0	State University, East Bay	\$147,361
36.	Physician, Range 6		State University, East Bay	\$147,016
37.	Administrator IV, Range 1		State University, East Bay	\$145,958
38.	Administrator IV, Range 1		State University, East Bay	\$144,885
39.	Administrator III, Range 1		State University, East Bay	\$143,031
40.	Instructional Faculty - Academic Year, Range 4	Instructional Faculty, Special Programs -For Credit, Range 4, Special Consultant, Range 0	State University, East Bay	\$139,511
41.	Administrator IV, Range 1		State University, East Bay	\$139,394

42.	Administrator III, Range 1	Instructional Faculty, Special Programs -For Credit, Range 5, Special Consultant, Range 0	State University, East Bay	\$138,423
43.	Instructional Faculty - Academic Year, Range 3	Special Consultant, Range 0, Instructional Faculty, Special Programs -For Credit, Range 3	State University, East Bay	\$137,421
44.	Physician, Range 8		State University, East Bay	\$136,551
45.	Administrator IV, Range 1		State University, East Bay	\$135,811
46.	Instructional Faculty - Academic Year, Range 3	Instructional Faculty, Special Programs -For Credit, Range 3	State University, East Bay	\$134,676
47.	Department Chair - 12 Month, Range 5	Special Consultant, Range 0	State University, East Bay	\$134,211
48.	Administrator III, Range 1	Lecturer - 12 Month, Range 5	State University, East Bay	\$134,148
49.	Department Chair - Academic Year, Range 5	Instructional Faculty, Extra Quarter Assignment, Qsyro, Range 5, Special Consultant, Range 0	State University, East Bay	\$130,068
50.	Instructional Faculty - Academic Year, Range 5		State University, East Bay	\$130,002
51.	Instructional Faculty - Academic Year, Range 5		State University, East Bay	\$129,233
52.	Instructional Faculty - 12 Month, Range 5	Special Consultant, Range 0	State University, East Bay	\$128,541
53.	Administrator III, Range 1		State University, East Bay	\$128,530
54.	Administrator II, Range 1		State University, East Bay	\$127,470
55.	Instructional Faculty - Academic Year, Range 4	Lecturer - 12 Month, Range 4, Instructional Faculty, Extension Non- Credit, Range 2, Special Consultant, Range 0	State University, East Bay	\$127,167
56.	Department Chair - Academic Year, Range 5	Lecturer - 12 Month, Range 5	State University, East Bay	\$126,939

57.	Administrator II, Range 1		State University, East Bay	\$126,841
58.	Instructional Faculty - Academic Year, Range 5	Special Consultant, Range 0, Special Consultant, Range 0, Instructional Faculty, Special Programs -For Credit, Range 4	State University, East Bay	\$126,490
59.	Administrator III, Range 1	Lecturer - Academic Year, Range 2	State University, East Bay	\$126,191
60.	Instructional Faculty - Academic Year, Range 4	Special Consultant, Range 0, Special Consultant, Range 0, Instructional Faculty, Special Programs -For Credit, Range 4	State University, East Bay	\$125,935
61.	Administrator III, Range 1		State University, East Bay	\$125,114
62.	Administrator III, Range 1		State University, East Bay	\$125,025
63.	Administrator III, Range 1		State University, East Bay	\$123,614
64.	Administrator III, Range 1		State University, East Bay	\$123,268
65.	Instructional Faculty - Academic Year, Range 3	Special Consultant, Range 0	State University, East Bay	\$122,663
66.	Administrator III, Range 1	Instructional Faculty, Extension Non-Credit, Range 2	State University, East Bay	\$122,008
67.	Administrator III, Range 1	Special Consultant, Range 0	State University, East Bay	\$121,666
68.	Instructional Faculty - Academic Year, Range 5	Instructional Faculty, Special Programs -For Credit, Range 5, Substitute Instructional Faculty, Range 0	State University, East Bay	\$121,524
69.	Instructional Faculty - Academic Year, Range 5	Instructional Faculty, Special Programs -For Credit, Range 5	State University, East Bay	\$121,340

70.	Instructional Faculty - Academic Year, Range 5	Lecturer - 12 Month, Range 5, Lecturer - 12 Month, Range 4, Lecturer - 12 Month, Range 4, Instructional Faculty, Extension -For Credit, Range 5, Special Consultant, Range 0	State University, East Bay	\$120,944
71.	Administrator III, Range 1		State University, East Bay	\$120,278
72.	Administrator III, Range 1		State University, East Bay	\$120,110
73.	Instructional Faculty - Academic Year, Range 5	Instructional Faculty, Special Programs -For Credit, Range 5	State University, East Bay	\$120,065
74.	Lecturer - 12 Month, Range 5	Special Consultant, Range 0, Instructional Faculty, Special Programs -For Credit, Range 5	State University, East Bay	\$119,828
75.	Supervising Carpenter, Range 1	Supervising Carpenter, Range 1	State University, East Bay	\$119,321
76.	Department Chair - Academic Year, Range 5	Instructional Faculty, Extra Quarter Assignment, Qsyro, Range 5	State University, East Bay	\$119,097
77.	Instructional Faculty - Academic Year, Range 3	Special Consultant, Range 0, Instructional Faculty, Special Programs -For Credit, Range 3	State University, East Bay	\$119,077
78.	Instructional Faculty - Academic Year, Range 4	Special Consultant, Range 0	State University, East Bay	\$118,812
79.	Instructional Faculty - Academic Year, Range 3	Special Consultant, Range 0, Instructional Faculty - Academic Year, Range 3	State University, East Bay	\$118,329
80.	Administrator II, Range 1		State University, East Bay	\$118,113
81.	Instructional Faculty - Academic Year, Range 5	Special Consultant, Range 0	State University, East Bay	\$118,106

82.	Instructional Faculty - Academic Year, Range 3	Special Consultant, Range 0, Special Consultant, Range 0, Instructional Faculty, Special Programs -For Credit, Range 3	State University, East Bay	\$117,742
83.	Department Chair - Academic Year, Range 5	Special Consultant, Range 0, Instructional Faculty, Special Programs -For Credit, Range 5, Instructional Faculty, Extra Quarter Assignment, Qsyro, Range 5	State University, East Bay	\$117,613
84.	Department Chair - Academic Year, Range 5	Instructional Faculty, Extra Quarter Assignment, Qsyro, Range 5	State University, East Bay	\$117,486
85.	Department Chair - 12 Month, Range 5	Lecturer - 12 Month, Range 5	State University, East Bay	\$116,251
86.	Instructional Faculty - Academic Year, Range 3	Instructional Faculty, Special Programs -For Credit, Range 5, Special Consultant, Range 0	State University, East Bay	\$116,164
87.	Administrator III, Range 1		State University, East Bay	\$116,089
88.	Department Chair - Academic Year, Range 4	Instructional Faculty, Special Programs -For Credit, Range 5, Lecturer - 12 Month, Range 4, Special Consultant, Range 0	State University, East Bay	\$115,654
89.	Coach - Academic Year, Range 0	Special Consultant, Range 0	State University, East Bay	\$115,205
90.	Instructional Faculty - Academic Year, Range 5	Instructional Faculty, Special Programs -For Credit, Range 5	State University, East Bay	\$114,663

91.	Instructional Faculty - Academic Year, Range 5	Special Consultant, Range 0, Instructional Faculty, Special Programs -For Credit, Range 4, Lecturer - 12 Month, Range 4, Instructional Faculty, Extra Quarter Assignment, Qsyro, Range 4	State University, East Bay	\$114,386
92.	Instructional Faculty - Academic Year, Range 5	Lecturer - 12 Month, Range 5	State University, East Bay	\$114,105
93.	Instructional Faculty - Academic Year, Range 5	Instructional Faculty, Special Programs -For Credit, Range 5	State University, East Bay	\$114,066
94.	Instructional Faculty - Academic Year, Range 4	Special Consultant, Range 0, Instructional Faculty, Special Programs -For Credit, Range 4	State University, East Bay	\$113,703
95.	Department Chair - Academic Year, Range 5	Lecturer - 12 Month, Range 5	State University, East Bay	\$112,360
96.	Administrator II, Range 1		State University, East Bay	\$111,879
97.	Administrator III, Range 1		State University, East Bay	\$111,675
98.	Administrator II, Range 1		State University, East Bay	\$111,492
99.	Instructional Faculty - Academic Year, Range 3	Special Consultant, Range 0, Instructional Faculty, Special Programs -For Credit, Range 3	State University, East Bay	\$111,115
100.	Administrator II, Range 1		State University, East Bay	\$110,996